
Term 3 Planner
WEEK MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
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2
3

4

5

22/7

29/7

5/8

12/8

19/8

26/8

2/9

9/9

23/9

16/9

23/7 24/7 25/7 26/7

30/7 31/7 1/8 2/8

6/8 7/8 8/8 9/8

13/8 14/8 15/8 16/8

20/8 21/8 22/8 23/8

27/8 28/8 30/829/8

3/9 4/9 5/9 6/9

10/9 11/9 12/9 13/9

24/9 25/9 26/9 27/9

17/9 18/9 19/9 20/9

Early Years Assembly

Primary Years Assembly

Whole School Assembly

6

7

8

9

10

Whole School Assembly

Early Years Assembly

Primary Years Assembly

Whole School Assembly

Governing Council

End of Term -
2:10pm
Dismissal 

PUPIL
FREE DAY

Parent Education
Evening:
Wellbeing at LNPS

SAPSASA Basketball

BOOK WEEKBOOK WEEK

FOOTSTEPS 

Governing Council

FOOTSTEPS FOOTSTEPS 

FOOTSTEPS FOOTSTEPS 

FOOTSTEPS FOOTSTEPS 

FOOTSTEPS FOOTSTEPS 

FOOTSTEPS 

FOOTSTEPS 

FOOTSTEPS 

SSO Recognition WeekSSO Recognition Week

SPORTS DAYSPORTS DAY

Learning
Conferences
Start

Learning
Conferences

End

Book Week
Parade 9am

District Athletics Day

Boys Westies Footy Cup Girls Westies Footy Cup

Festival of Music
On Saturday 14/9


