Term 3 Planner



WEEK	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
1	PUPIL FREE DAY	23/7	24/7	25/7	26/7
2	29/7 Whole School Assembly	30/7	31/7	1/8	2/8
3	5/8 Early Years Assembly Governing Council	6/8	7/8 SAPSASA Basketball Parent Education Evening: Wellbeing at LNPS	8/8	9/8
4	Learning Conferences Start Primary Years Assembly	13/8	14/8	FOOTSTEPS 15/8	FOOTSTEPS 16/8
5	Book Week Parade 9am	20/8 SO RECOGNI BOOK	TION WEEK WEE	FOOTSTEPS 22/8	FOOTSTEPS 23/8
6	26/8 Whole School Assembly	27/8	28/8	FOOTSTEPS 29/8 District Athletics Day	Learning Conferences End
7	2/9 Early Years Assembly	3/9	4/9	FOOTSTEPS 5/9 Boys Westies Footy Cup	FOOTSTEPS 6/9 Girls Westies Footy Cup
8	9/9 Governing Council Primary Years Assembly	10/9	11/9	FOOTSTEPS 12/9	On Saturday 14/9 Festival of Music
9	16/9 Whole School Assembly	17/9	18/9	FOOTSTEPS 19/9	20/9 SPORTS DAY
10	23/9	24/9	25/9	26/9	End of Term - 2:10pm Dismissal